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AS 4051.014 - Ink

Ink for the printer system on the Wire Terminal WT.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Color

Note

Note on Model No.:
Suitable for Model No.
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

© Rittal 2025

AS 4051.014

Ink for the printer system on the Wire Terminal WT.
Light blue

Max. storage time: 6 months
for Jet3Up

4051013

1 pc(s).

1

1.3

32151900

4028177977426

EC001694

19140606

Lloyds Register of Shipping



