

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4051.014

Ink

State: 2/13/2026 (Source: ittal.com/us-en)



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

AS 4051.014 - Ink

Ink for the printer system on the Wire Terminal WT.

Features

Model No.	AS 4051.014
Product description	Ink for the printer system on the Wire Terminal WT.
Color	Light blue
Note	Max. storage time: 6 months
Note on Model No.:	for Jet3Up
Suitable for Model No.	4051013
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1
Gross weight	1.3
Customs tariff number	32151900
EAN	4028177977426
ETIM 9	EC001694
ECLASS 8.0	19140606

Approvals

Approvals	Lloyds Register of Shipping
-----------	-----------------------------